CLABORNE CAFE

BREAKFAST 7:00 AM —9:30 AM

LUNCH 11:00 AM -1:30 PM

MONDAY MARCH 4, 2024

RED BEANS & RICE /SAUSAGE
WITH ONE SIDE
M. GREENS OR YAMS CORNBREAD

TUESDAY MARCH 5, 2024

TACO SALAD

BEEF OR CHICKEN
MUSHROOM EXTRA
SOUR CREAM

WEDNESDAY MARCH 6, 2024

PIZZA SLICE

WINGS (6) HOT, BBQ, LEMON
THURSDAY MARCH 7, 2024

BAKED OR FRIED CHICKEN DARK $8.95
WITH TWO VEGETABLES
RICE DRESSING, GREEN BEANS, MASHED POTATOES, CARROT SOUFFEE

FRIDAY MARCH 8, 2024

LASAGNA
WITH ONE SIDE
CORN ON COB, SWEET PEAS, GREEN SALAD

$6.95

$8.95

$8.95
$0.75
$0.50

$2.50

$6.50

WHITE

$6.95

$8.95

$9.95



